Tel: 215-355-6900
Model 675
Shark Cage Submersible Level Transmitter
The 675 Series Transmitters indicate the
level of liquid by continuously measuring
hydrostatic pressure via its sensing element,
an ion implanted silicon semiconductor chip

Model 675
Model Numbering
Moisture Absorbing Desiccant Canister
OPTIONAL
CONDUIT ADAPTOR
1" HEX 1.57
1.05
3
H:
\p
ro
je
ct
s\
bi
rd
 c
ag
e
57
5\
dr
aw
in
gs
\
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AMETEK INC. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED AND NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY INFORMATION IT
CONTAINS IS TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMETEK INC.
LIMITS OF ACCEPTABLE WORKMANSHIP ARE DEFINED IN MS-645-A.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1234
4 3 2 1
3:4
K780728
ALL SHEETS OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE SAME REVISION LEVEL.
REFER TO SHEET 1 FOR REVISION HISTORY.
C 65048
WEIGHT SHEET
C
SCALE
SIZE CAGE CODE DWG NO.
820 PENNSYLVANIA BOULEVARD, FEASTERVILLE, PA 19053
U.S.GAUGE DIVISION
PMT PRODUCTS
REV
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF AMETEK INC. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED AND NEITHER THIS DRAWING NOR ANY INFORMATION IT
CONTAINS IS TO BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED TO OTHERS, OR USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM AMETEK INC.
LIMITS OF ACCEPTABLE WORKMANSHIP ARE DEFINED IN MS-645-A.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
1234
4 3 2 1
ALL SHEETS OF THIS DOCUMENT ARE THE SAME REVISION LEVEL.
REFER TO SHEET 1 FOR REVISION HISTORY.
C 65048
WEIGHT SHEET
C
SCALE
SIZE CAGE CODE DWG NO.